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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024
Presented by The Trak Shak
Mountain Brook High School
Meet Program - Saturday Running

Section 2 of 5 Finals
Event 305 Women 1600 Meter Run High School | 1852 Hanna Shefficld 11 Thompson 53938
Saturday 4/13/2024 - 3:15 PM 2 681 Marin McWilliams 9 Homewood HS 5:40.00
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 3 1767 Mackenzie Colbaugh 10 Spain Park 5:40.23
Section 1of 5 Finals 4 781 Allie Davenport 9 Huntsville H 5:40.30
1 1073 Claire Blackmon 9 Mountain Bro 6:15.58 5 1089 Holland Finch 12 Mountain Bro 5:40.38
2 1121 Elizabeth Sandner 12 Mountain Bro 6:15.58 6 610 Natalie Wiram 10 Hewitt-Truss 5:40.54
3 84 Alana Whiteman 10 Ashville 6:16.54 7 364 Brylee Bennett 10 Chelsea High 5:40.82
4 1844 Lauren Clayton 12 Thompson 6:16.57 8 52 Karis Kelley 12 American Chr 5:41.56
5 1722 Elizabeth Harris 11 Shades Valle 6:16.96 9 921 Makenzie Parker 12 James Clemen 5:41.61
6 432 De'Nya Reynolds 11 Cornerstone 6:17.32 10 1891 Kate McKinnon 9 Vestavia Hil 5:42.02
7 1081 Eleanor Dabal 9 Mountain Bro 6:19.48 11 113 Mary Kinsley Nimmo 10 Auburn 5:42.36
8 40 Alana Echols 10 Fultondale 6:22.64 12 1082 Francesca Demarco 9 Mountain Bro 5:43.71
9 1798 Adalyn Seigman 10 Springville 6:23.62 13 926 Kayla Willett 12 James Clemen 5:43.76
10 1851 Daniela Rangel - Loredc 11 Thompson 6:25.36 14 378 Hannah Quick 11 Chelsea High 5:45.00
11 1376 Kennedy Richardson 10 Northridge H 6:26.67 15 187 Luci Williams 12 Briarwood Ch 5:45.14
12 585 Leah Anderson 9 Hewitt-Truss 6:27.54 16 1881 Millie Black 10 Vestavia Hil 5:45.20
13 1532 Elly Hartman 10 Oak Ridge Hi 6:31.74 17 1887 Maddie Hazelton 10 Vestavia Hil 5:45.55
14 42 Anzlee Farmer 10 Ashville 6:33.27 18 1769 Sarah Kate Phillips 10 Spain Park 5:46.99
15 1340 Sophie Boxmeyer 10 Northridge H 6:35.24 19 802 Mackenzie Toms 12 Huntsville H 5:48.70
16 1075 Ann Calvert Whatley 9 Mountain Bro 6:39.92 20 108 Maggie Shaw Cox 9 Auburn 5:48.89
17 1359 Leah Jones 9 Northridge H 6:39.94 21 1895 Madeline Rooks 10 Vestavia Hil 5:51.67
18 1363 Mia Livaudais 12 Northridge H 6:45.00 22 1886 Ximena Gutierrez 9 Vestavia Hil 5:51.77
19 1379 Margaret Rockhold 12 Northridge H 6:46.22 23 1474 Brighton Bell 11 Oak Mountain 5:52.28
20 1087 Avery Faircloth 9 Mountain Bro 6:46.30 24 1536 Odelia Kneiser 11 Oak Ridge Hi 5:53.03
21 1378 Genevieve Riley 9 Northridge H 6:47.66 25 1125 Emily Turner 12 Mountain Bro 5:55.36
22 1383 Emma Waits 9 Northridge H 6:49.78 26 380 Evie Scroggins 10 Chelsea High 5:55.71
23 1533 Peyton Heintze 11 Oak Ridge Hi 6:54.27 27 803 Ellen Vegerita 11 Huntsville H 5:59.60
24 1539 Hailey Moore 9 Oak Ridge Hi 7:00.21 28 1843 Alyssarae Bustamante 10 Thompson 5:59.85
25 461 Evy Hayes 8 Cullman 7:04.10 29 605 Amberli Santiago 11 Hewitt-Truss 6:07.69
26 1351 Leila Foster 9 Northridge H 7:06.36 30 374 Sydney Johnson 9 Chelsea High 6:08.81

27 48 Lilli Cargile 12 American Chr 7:10.00 Section 3 of 5 Finals
28 1348 Yamilet Escobar-Herrer: 9 Northridge H 7:10.15 1 1883 Olivia Carroll 11 Vestavia Hil 5:25.33
29 1787 Felicity Bentley 9 Springville 7:41.34 2 720 Sarah Hertz 11 Hoover 5:27.26
30 1788 Trinity Bentley 11 Springville NT 3 804 Amelia Wilbourn 10 Huntsville H 5:27.84
4 800 Leah Sitterson 10 Huntsville H 5:27.91
5 1768 Madison Harvey 11 Spain Park 5:28.08
6 107 Linnea Cox 11 Auburn 5:28.64
7 23 Emma Bothern 12 James Clemen 5:29.47
8 110 Valeria Escalera 11 Auburn 5:31.21
9 182 Lena Anne Parker 10 Briarwood Ch 5:31.62
10 1481 Hayley Datema 11 Oak Mountain 5:32.76
11 470 Khloe Nalley 8 Cullman 5:34.10
12 1618 Janelle Ramos 9 Pelham 5:35.00
13 1623 Emily Wester 10 Pelham 5:35.71
14 472 Addison Vogelaar 9 Cullman 5:36.10
15 1120 Caroline Russell 9 Mountain Bro 5:37.03
16 24 Frances Overton 12 Altamont 5:38.00
17 7 Betsy Connor 7 Altamont 5:38.00
18 26 Laura Spann 11 Altamont 5:38.00
19 27 Mary Spann 11 Altamont 5:38.00
20 910 Kylie Gero 11 James Clemen 5:38.47
21 116 Stella Stewart 12 Auburn 5:39.06




Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:17 PM 4/11/2024 Page 2
Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024
Presented by The Trak Shak
Mountain Brook High School
Meet Program - Saturday Running

Section 4 of 5 Finals...(Event 305 Women 1600 Meter Run High Scho: .
1 183 Mary Grace Parker 11 Briarwood Ch 5:17.23 Event 405 Men 1600 Meter Run High School
2 592 Mary Durham 9 Hewitt-Truss 5:17.95 Saturday 4/13/2024 - 3:15 PM
3 458 Mabry Free 9 Cullman 5:18.10 Lane Name Yr_School Seed Time
4 1770 Remy Richards 10 Spain Park 5:18.21 Section 1of 7 Finals
5 1482 Ava Fields 11 Oak Mountain 5:18.36 1. 1186 Tripp Thuston 9 Mountain Bro 5:20.89
6 1495 Catarina Williams 10 Oak Mountain 5:19.06 2 63 James Luttrell 9 American Chr 5:21.53
7 607 Hadley Turner 7 Hewitt-Truss 5:19.34 3 495 Charlie Hinkle 12 Cullman 5:22.38
8 1123 Georgia Jayne Stuckey 10 Mountain Bro 5:19.60 4 1548 Cooper Bell 11 Oak Ridge Hi 5:23.30
9 1535 Dylan Job 10 Oak Ridge Hi 5:19.61 5 1174 Patterson Ogletree 9 Mountain Bro 5:25.00
10 788 Gabrielle Jeffery 11 Huntsville H 5:20.92 6 1159 Charles Hussey 9 Mountain Bro 5:27.12
11 799 Kyla Sisulak 12 Huntsville H 5:21.22 7 1045 Payton Head 9 Moody 5:30.00
12 1491 Faith Scardino 11 Oak Mountain 5:22.49 8 1419 Lucian McWaters 9 Northridge H 5:31.25
13 1086 Anna Erdberg 9 Mountain Bro 5:23.35 9 1160 James Inscoe 10 Mountain Bro 5:31.64
14 1902 Kaitlyn Wende 12 Vestavia Hil 5:24.14 10 499 Thatcher Lucas 7 Cullman 5:32.08
15 124 Aubry Zuberi 12 Fultondale 5:24.85 11 94 Drew Gargone 8 Ashville 5:32.48
16 35 Allie Cone 8 Ashville 5:24.90 12 1169 Graham Lunsford 9 Mountain Bro 5:33.93
17 66 Taylor Knight 12 Ashville 5:24.92 13 121 Asher Coppenger 9 Auburn 5:36.85
18 109 Audrey Erath 10 Auburmn 5:25.00 14 1561 James Phillips 10 Oak Ridge Hi 5:37.76
Section 5of 5 Finals 15 134 John Robert Reynolds 10 Auburn 5:38.03
1 1097 Mary Katherine Malone 12 Mountain Bro 4:55.00 16 484 Avin Dempsey 8 Cullman 5:38.38
2 591 Avery Cahoon 12 Hewitt-Truss 4:57.39 17 1403 James Hall 10 Northridge H 5:41.46
3 1072 Lucy Benton 12 Mountain Bro 4:58.34 18 479 Noah Casey 10 Cullman 5:44.25
4 365 Ty Cason 10 Chelsea High 4:58.94 19 1142 Bryson Dobbins 9 Mountain Bro 5:45.74
5 1772 Delaney Vickers 12 Spain Park 5:00.23 20 138 Owen Thomas 9 Auburn 5:45.84
6 117 Sarah Tole 9 Auburn 5:03.81 21 1171 Andrew Malone 9 Mountain Bro 5:46.12
7 38 Bela Doss 12 Briarwood Ch 5:04.77 22 1551 TOby Chen 11 Oak Ridge Hi 5:46.16
8 779 Sarah Cobb 12 Huntsville H 5:04.78 23 1043 Aaron Hale 9 Moody 5:47.50
9 112 Abby Merner 10 Auburn 5:05.42 24 1816 Jaden Hall 10 Springville 5:47.79
10 1099 Callie Kent 12 Mountain Bro 5:05.78 25 1155 Charlie Hill 9 Mountain Bro 5:47.91
11 1478 Lauren Cole 12 Oak Mountain 5:06.10 26 1039 Alex Escamilla 9 Moody 5:51.02
12 1093 Kennedy Hamilton 11 Mountain Bro 5:06.31 27 1954 Alexander Means 10 Wenonah 6:12.05
13 114 Rylee Plexico 10 Auburn 5:06.45 28 865 Aron Wang 8 Indian Sprin 6:16.26
14 123 Riley Zeanah 10 Vestavia Hil 5:09.94 29 1147 aston Falasca 9 Mountain Bro 6:26.58
15 1898 Claire Spooner 11 Vestavia Hil 5:10.67 30 334 Carson Hubner 11 Calera NT
16 368 Mia Dunavant 9 Chelsea High 5:13.11
17 775 Audrey Becker 11 Huntsville H 5:13.92
18 596 Kinley Harris 12 Hewitt-Truss 5:15.37




Xpress Timing - Contractor License

Section 2 of 7 Finals...(Event 405

O 0 N AN N R W N~

—_ e
W NN = O

W RN DN NN NN NDNIND—= — — = — =
S O 0 NN R WN = O VW OO N A

632 Sawyer Lachina
1180 JP Scott

1824 Brayden Marlow
1183 James Stracener
1167 Nicholson Lowery
482 Henry Crocker
1176 Jack Pierce

1552 Aaron Fiscor

1781 Stephen Schneider
493 Dawson Helton
1153 Will Hardee

1191 Jack Williamson
1873 Nick Zito

119 Davis Alexander
1130 Payne Baxley

29 Sykes Carlson

1175 Spencer Otto
1134 Jw Brouillette

396 Hayden Cox

1871 Zachary Vegter
57 Wyatt Allen

1179 Cooper Russell

88 Coby Caswell

120 Samuel Anderson
1187 Charles Townsend
491 Mason Gobble
1560 Zachary Ibanez
1557 William Hetrick
39 Parker Neiman

1163 Charles Lichty

8
11

Men 1600 Meter Run High School)

Hewitt-Truss
Mountain Bro
Springyville
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Cullman
Mountain Bro
Oak Ridge Hi
Spain Park
Cullman
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Thompson
Auburn
Mountain Bro
Altamont
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Chelsea High
Thompson
American Chr
Mountain Bro
Ashville
Auburn
Mountain Bro
Cullman

Oak Ridge Hi
Oak Ridge Hi
Altamont
Mountain Bro
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5:01.58
5:01.76
5:02.00
5:02.62
5:03.45
5:03.91
5:05.00
5:05.03
5:05.10
5:05.64
5:06.00
5:07.00
5:07.57
5:07.79
5:08.67
5:10.00
5:11.90
5:12.22
5:12.36
5:14.22
5:15.41
5:16.62
5:16.83
5:16.87
5:17.57
5:18.60
5:18.96
5:19.60
5:20.00
5:20.42
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617 Charlie Crowson
579 Kaden Whitaker
638 Max Ryan

708 Pete Richardson
1172 Oliver Mange
391 Carson Campbell
862 Quinn Conroy
1825 Tate Milstead
486 Cadan Fales

929 Ronan Barnes
1428 Colton Thigpen
1631 Robert Lewis
405 Maddox Michael
1805 Brayden Chandler
704 Austin Nix

1777 Grayton Higginbotham

1836 Parker Guthery

1862 Christopher Gutierrez

510 Jacob Taylor
1549 Evan Biewer
64 Logan McPherson
61 Dylan Jones

42 William Rowland
40 Joe Porter

399 Luke Dollar
1601 Jaden Wilhite
62 Michael Lemmon
1585 Amari Carr
1509 Zachary Joyce
508 Connor Robinson

Hewitt-Truss
Hamilton
Hewitt-Truss
Homewood HS
Mountain Bro
Chelsea High
Indian Sprin
Springville
Cullman
James Clemen
Northridge H
Pelham
Chelsea High
Springyville
Homewood HS
Spain Park

St Bernard
Thompson
Cullman

Oak Ridge Hi
American Chr
American Chr
Altamont
Altamont
Chelsea High
Parker
American Chr
Parker

Oak Mountain
Cullman

4:52.18
4:52.30
4:52.85
4:53.29
4:53.30
4:53.54
4:53.89
4:54.00
4:54.19
4:54.88
4:55.30
4:55.82
4:55.84
4:56.00
4:56.41
4:56.43
4:56.50
4:57.73
4:58.45
4:58.49
4:59.20
4:59.76
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.16
5:00.64
5:00.87
5:01.52
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1943 Davis Wylie

411 Wilbur Valencia Nava
808 Jackson Allen

1131 Brooks Bazemore
631 Mason Lachina
946 Nathan Maehlmann
823 Patrick Hawkins

99 Ryan Matthews

59 Stephen Billman

837 William Shaver
838 Todd Sims

1938 Mason Thompson
1148 James Flack

131 Danny Oh

193 Kolby Day

1773 Brody Ahlemeyer
139 Callaway Trammell
122 Reid Cuthbertson
1516 Steven Springfield
124 Jonah Dabbs

634 Jackson Morris

141 Dylan Wright

128 Colman Goodwin
483 Cyrus Dawsey

127 Andrew Faircloth
1133 Max Benton

1189 Reed Warburton
1503 Isaac Glorioso
941 Andrew Gohlich
618 Sawyer Garrett

11
12
11

9
11
11

Men 1600 Meter Run High School)

Vestavia Hil
Chelsea High
Huntsville H
Mountain Bro
Hewitt-Truss
James Clemen
Huntsville H
Ashville
American Chr
Huntsville H
Huntsville H
Vestavia Hil
Mountain Bro
Auburn
Briarwood Ch
Spain Park
Auburn
Auburn

Oak Mountain
Auburn
Hewitt-Truss
Auburn
Auburn
Cullman
Auburn
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Oak Mountain
James Clemen
Hewitt-Truss
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4:41.70
4:42.66
4:42.72
4:42.95
4:43.08
4:44.33
4:44.39
4:44.68
4:44.83
4:45.44
4:45.99
4:46.06
4:47.37
4:47.61
4:48.12
4:48.39
4:48.76
4:49.16
4:49.19
4:49.57
4:49.69
4:49.96
4:49.97
4:50.67
4:50.87
4:51.23
4:51.39
4:51.69
4:51.76
4:52.10
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975 Kenneth Alonso
1513 Bennett Phillips
814 Ephraim Cobb
1441 Anglin Young
136 Ben Stewart

412 Hudson Williams
392 Conner Campbell
476 Andrue Barnett
1512 Luke Marvin
132 Landon Outlaw
45 Raju Sudarshan
1182 Joseph Spencer
813 Luke Chapuran
142 Minor Zuwiya
1808 Elliot Denard
66 Carson Renicks
611 John Paul Amari
578 Joshua Webb
645 Laine Walker
203 Whit Thornton
687 Ethan Bagwell
1929 Drew Morris
842 Davis Wall

828 Thomas Kvach
811 Ben Casperson
2014 Isaiah Hodge

Section 6 of 7 Finals
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1917 John Hayes
1136 Jack Chapman
1166 Branum Lloyd

1178 Hudson Rukstalis-Willia

953 John Luke Stovall
1156 Tate Hoffman
1165 Braden Little
1177 John Roberts
1869 Doster Robinson
58 Braden Ary

701 Foster Laird

1510 Whitt Kilgore
1918 Wilson Holt

694 Isaiah Davis

690 Colvin Bussey
640 Oscar Spears

129 Dominik Guifarro
629 Noah Jordan

810 Ethan Brinkley
833 Owen Otto

McAdory High
Oak Mountain
Huntsville H
Northridge H
Auburn
Chelsea High
Chelsea High
Cullman

Oak Mountain
Auburn
Altamont
Mountain Bro
Huntsville H
Auburn
Springyville
American Chr
Hewitt-Truss
Hamilton
Hewitt-Truss
Briarwood Ch
Homewood HS
Vestavia Hil
Huntsville H
Huntsville H
Huntsville H
Huntsville H

Vestavia Hil
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
James Clemen
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Mountain Bro
Thompson
American Chr
Homewood HS
Oak Mountain
Vestavia Hil
Homewood HS
Homewood HS
Hewitt-Truss
Auburn
Hewitt-Truss
Huntsville H
Huntsville H

4:30.66
4:30.67
4:30.80
4:30.91
4:31.49
4:32.04
4:32.19
4:33.06
4:33.91
4:34.78
4:35.00
4:35.00
4:35.30
4:35.47
4:36.00
4:36.74
4:38.20
4:38.79
4:39.10
4:39.30
4:39.45
4:39.68
4:39.73
4:39.83
4:39.92

NT

4:25.60
4:26.00
4:27.00
4:27.20
4:27.21
4:27.99
4:28.00
4:28.46
4:28.61
4:28.86
4:29.00
4:29.09
4:29.22
4:29.27
4:29.54
4:30.00
4:30.12
4:30.40
4:30.49
4:30.60
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Section 7 of 7 Finals...(Event 405 Men 1600 Meter Run High School) .
1 1875 Charles Perry 12 Ums-Wright 4:10.68 Event 422 Men 4x800 Meter Relay High School
2 928 Luke Alverson 11 James Clemen 4:11.70 Saturday 4/13/2024 - 5:00 PM
3 832 Eric Moore 11 Huntsville H 4:11.88 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
4 413 Owen Clemons 10 Cleveland Hi 4:14.31 Section 1of 2 Finals
5 1515 John Shoemaker 11 Oak Mountain 4:16.35 1 American Chr 8:45.95
6 741 Cannon Peters 12 Hoover 4:16.85 2 Cullman 8:48.86
7 735 Zander Dakis 12 Hoover 4:18.08 3 Huntsville H D 8:58.35
8 1932 Mitchell Schaaf 11 Vestavia Hil 4:18.32 4 Pelham 8:58.90
9 948 Cole Robinson 12 James Clemen 4:18.64 5 Mountain Bro D 9:00.00
10 1508 Cooper Jeffcoat 10 Oak Mountain 4:18.92 6 Altamont 9:00.00
11 959 Arthur Langley 12 John Carroll 4:19.10 7 Mountain Bro E 9:15.00
12 393 Parker Campbell 12 Chelsea High 4:20.54 8  Northridge H B 9:15.59
13 820 Jack Gruber 11 Huntsville H 4:21.86 9  Cullman B 9:18.10
14 937 Dylan Dryer 12 James Clemen 4:22.67 10 Woodlawn Hig 9:18.28
15 1927 Jackson Mize 10 Vestavia Hil 4:24.13 11 Briarwood Ch 9:24.99
16 743 Benny Schmidt 10 Hoover 4:24.26 12 Hillerest HS 9:38.68
17 1427 Shawn Stephenson 10 Northridge H 4:24.39 13 Cullman C 9:55.10
18 834 Charles Pearson 10 Huntsville H 4:25.56 14 Springville NT
15  Shades Valle NT
Event 322 Women 4x800 Meter Relay High School 16 G.W. Carver NT
Saturday 4/13/2024 - 5:00 PM Section 2 of 2 Finals
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 1 James Clemen 7:56.50
Section 1of 2 Finals 2 Huntsville H 7:56.95
1 Huntsville H C 10:29.15 3 Northridge H 8:03.59
2 Ashville 10:29.28 4 Mountain Bro 8:07.90
3 Northridge H 10:34.08 5 Mountain Bro B 8:10.00
4 Altamont 10:45.00 6  Oak Ridge Hi 8:11.17
5 Huntsville H D 10:52.15 7  Huntsville H B 8:11.35
6  Spain Park 10:57.78 8  Vestavia Hil 8:17.42
7  Oak Ridge Hi 11:14.02 9  Hewitt-Truss 8:19.40
8  Mountain Bro D 11:20.00 10 Oak Mountain 8:19.76
9 Northridge H B 11:44.08 11 Chelsea High 8:20.00
10 Northridge H C 12:04.08 12 Hoover 8:27.22
11 Northridge H D 12:20.00 13 Mountain Bro C 8:30.00
12 Springville NT 14  Huntsville H C 8:34.35
Section 2 of 2 Finals 15 Ashville 8:42.40
1 Mountain Bro 9:31.05 16  Spain Park 8:43.97
2 Hewitt-Truss 9:32.00
3 Huntsville H 9:37.04 Event 423 Men 4x100 Meter Relay Clydesdale High School
4 Mountain Bro B 9:48.00 Saturday 4/13/2024 - 6:45 PM
5  Huntsville H B 9:56.04 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
6  Briarwood Ch 9:56.95 Section 1of 2 Finals
7  Chelsea High 10:00.00 1 Brookwood 47.81
8  James Clemen 10:01.67 2 Vestavia Hil 42.89
9 Oak Mountain 10:03.08 3 Hewitt-Truss NT
10 Mountain Bro C 10:10.00 4 Ashville 46.15
11 Cullman 10:12.33 5 Wenonah NT
6  Huntsville H 42.70
7  Chelsea High 44.30
8  Parker 43.22
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Section 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 423 Men 4x100 Meter Relay Clydesdale .
| Pelham 4557 Event 421 Men 4x400 Meter Relay High School
2 Northridge H 42.99 Saturday 4/13/2024 - 6:50 PM
3 James Clemen 43.85 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
4  Mountain Bro 44.08 Section 1of 4 Finals
5 Moody 1:48.38 1 Wenonah NT
6 Briarwood Ch 45.18 2 Huntsville H F 3:55.11
7  Thompson 43.36 3 G.W.Carver NT
8  Springville 46.78 4 Huntsville H E 3:55.09
5 Huntsville H D 3:50.03
Event 321 Women 4x400 Meter Relay High School 6 Hillcrest HS NT
Saturday 4/13/2024 - 6:50 PM 7  Shades Valle NT
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Section 2 of 4 Finals
Section 1of 4 Finals 1 Briarwood Ch 3:57.89
2 G.W. Carver NT 2 Springville 3:52.00
3 Huntsville H D 4:49.78 3 Pelham 3:46.00
4 Mountain Bro D 4:45.00 4 Cullman 3:44.37
5 Huntsville H C 4:49.76 5  Huntsville H C 3:45.03
6  Springville 4:52.11 6  Mountain Bro C 3:49.00
7  Hillcrest HS NT 7  Fultondale 3:56.26
Section 2 of 4 Finals 8  Brookwood 4:07.62
2 Cullman 4:38.95 Section 3 of 4 Finals
3 Shades Valle 4:35.88 1 Huntsville H B 3:36.93
4 Mountain Bro C 4:30.00 2 Northridge H B 3:36.03
5 Northridge H B 4:31.47 3 Hamilton 3:34.86
6  Ashville 4:38.60 4 Chelsea High 3:33.24
7  Ashville B 4:45.00 5 Woodlawn Hig 3:33.97
Section 3 of 4 Finals 6  Mountain Bro B 3:35.00
1 Parker 4:26.65 7  Ashville 3:36.81
2 Briarwood Ch 4:22.99 8 Oak Ridge Hi 3:37.33
3 Mountain Bro B 4:18.00 Section 4 of 4 Finals
4 Oak Ridge Hi 4:15.55 1 Hewitt-Truss 3:30.00
5 James Clemen 4:16.86 2 Parker 3:29.31
6  Huntsville H B 4:22.76 3 Vestavia Hil B 3:26.94
7  Pelham 4:24.72 4 Huntsville H 3:23.03
8  Fultondale 4:29.44 5 Mountain Bro 3:26.23
Section 4 of 4 Finals 6  Oak Mountain 3:28.71
1 Northridge H 4:11.47 7  James Clemen 3:29.75
2 Vestavia Hil 4:08.89 8  Northridge H 3:33.03
3 Oak Mountain 4:06.66
4  Chelsea High 3:59.95
5 Mountain Bro 4:05.75
6  Hewitt-Truss 4:08.63
7  Huntsville H 4:09.76
8 Homewood HS 4:14.56



